
 

  

  

Date 28/09/20

20  

13/10/20

20  

23/11/20

20  

14/12/20

20  

01/02/20

21  

22/02/2
021 

15/03/20

21  

22/03/20

21  

17/05/20
21  

28/06/20
21  

05/07/20

21  
 20/09/20

21  

11/10/20

21  
 29/11/2

021 

13/12/2
021 

31/01/2
022 

14/03/2
022 

 04/04/2

022 
 09/05/2

022 

06/06/2
022 

27/06/2
022 

11/07/2
022 

  Commit
tee 

    

  

                                      

Chamber
lain 

Pat Absent Present Present Absent Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present                       

Cheney Brian Present Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present  Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Absent  Present  

Davies Alison Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  

Gabbitas Andrew Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present   Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Absent  Present  

Gilbert Janet Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Present    Absent  Present 

  

Jones Andrew Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present   Present Present Absent  Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present   Present

  

Leslie Belinda                                     Present Present Present Present 

Mba Christia
n 

                                    Present Present Present Present 

Owen Neil Present Absent  Present  Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present  Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Present   Present Absent   

Pearson Dave Present Absent  Present Absent Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Present Absent Present Absent Present  

Pick Sarah                                     Present Absent Present Present 

Powell Karen Present Present Present Absent  Present   Present

  

Present Absent  Present Present Absent Present  Absent Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present  Present  Absent 

Silver-
Vallance 

Theresa                                     Present Present Absent Present 

Walden Darren Present Absent Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present  Absent Absent Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present 

Walker Lisa Absent Absent Absent Present Present Present Absent Absent Absent   Absent Absent                        

Goldthor
p 

Ian Present Present Present Present Absent Present Absent Absent Absent   Present Present Absent  Absent                   

Von 
Vagner 

Christia
n 

Present Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present  Present  Present Present Present             

Carney Samant
ha 

Present Present Present Absent Present Present Present Present  Present Present Present Present Present Absent  

  

              

Patton Jon                            Present Present Present Present Present Present Present  Present   Present 

  

 


