	Date	28/09/20 20	13/10/20 20	23/11/20 20	14/12/20 20	01/02/20 21	22/02/2 021	15/03/20 21	22/03/20 21	17/05/20 21	28/06/20 21	05/07/20 21	20/09/20 21	11/10/20 21	29/11/2 021	13/12/2 021	31/01/2 022	14/03/2 022	04/04/2 022	09/05/2 022	06/06/2 022	27/06/2 022	11/07/2 022
	Commit																						
Chamber lain	Pat	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Present											
Cheney	Brian	Present	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Present														
Davies	Alison	Present																					
Gabbitas	Andrew	Present		Present	Absent	Present																	
Gilbert	Janet	Present		Absent	Present																		
Jones	Andrew	Present		Present	Present	Absent	Absent	Present															
Leslie	Belinda																			Present	Present	Present	Present
Mba	Christia n																			Present	Present	Present	Present
Owen	Neil	Present	Absent	Present	Absent																		
Pearson	Dave	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Present													
Pick	Sarah																			Present	Absent	Present	Present
Powell	Karen	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Present	Present	Absent
Silver- Vallance	Theresa																			Present	Present	Absent	Present
Walden	Darren	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Present	Present										
Walker	Lisa	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent	Absent											
Goldthor	lan	Present	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Absent	Absent	Absent	Present	Present	Absent	Absent									
Von Vagner	Christia n	Present																					
Carney	Samant ha	Present	Present	Present	Absent	Present	Absent																
Patton	Jon														Present								